
50

100

250

500

1000

$55

$77

$143

$253

$473

$1.10

$0.77

$0.57

$0.51

$0.47

Per Sticker PricePriceAmount

10-50

51-100

101-250

251-500

$13.00

$8.50

$8.00

$7.50

$13.50

$9.00

$8.50

$8.00

$14.00

$9.50

$9.00

$8.50

TShirt
Heavy Cotton

TShirt
Super Soft

TShirt
Dryblend

$22.50

$18.00

$17.50

$17.00

$11.50

$7.00

$6.50

$6.00

Hoodies/ 
Sweaters

Canvas 
Totes

Price Per Unit

Amount

10-50

51-100

101-250

251-500

$14.50

$10.50

$9.75

$9.00

$15.00

$11.00

$10.25

$9.50

$15.50

$11.50

$10.75

$10.00

$24.00

$20.00

$19.25

$18.50

10-50

51-100

101-250

251-500

$14.00

$10.00

$9.25

$8.50

$14.50

$10.50

$9.75

$9.00

$15.00

$11.00

$10.25

$9.50

$19.00

$14.50

$14.00

$13.50

Long 
Sleeve

$20.50

$16.50

$15.75

$15.00

$20.00

$16.00

$15.25

$14.50

$23.50

$19.50

$18.75

$18.00

$12.50

$8.50

$7.75

$7.00

1 Design: 1 Color Shirt

3 Inch Stickers

We do custom orders!

2 Designs: 2 Color Front and 1 Color Back or Sleeve

plus $2.00 for 2XL and 3XL | plus shipping

plus $2.00 for 2XL and 3XL | plus shipping

plus $2.00 for 2XL and 3XL | plus shipping

plus shipping

These prices are a general guide. For quotes and custom orders, fill out our order form at ayw.org/print-shop.

1 Design: 2 Color Shirt


