







AVERICAN YOUTHWORKS YOUTHBUILD AUSTIN



Price Per Unit

TShirt	TShirt	TShirt	Long	Hoodies/	Canvas
Heavy Cotton	Super Soft	Dryblend	Sleeve	Sweaters	Totes

1 Design: 1 Color Shirt

10-50	\$13.00	\$13.50	\$14.00	\$19.00	\$22.50	\$11.50
51-100	\$8.50	\$9.00	\$9.50	\$14.50	\$18.00	\$7.00
101-250	\$8.00	\$8.50	\$9.00	\$14.00	\$17.50	\$6.50
251-500	\$7.50	\$8.00	\$8.50	\$13.50	\$17.00	\$6.00
	plus \$2.00 for 2XL and 3XL plus shipping					

1 Design: 2 Color Shirt

10-50	\$14.00	\$14.50	\$15.00	\$20.00	\$23.50	\$12.50
51-100	\$10.00	\$10.50	\$11.00	\$16.00	\$19.50	\$8.50
101-250	\$9.25	\$9.75	\$10.25	\$15.25	\$18.75	\$7.75
251-500	\$8.50	\$9.00	\$9.50	\$14.50	\$18.00	\$7.00
10	nlus \$2.00 for 2XL and 3XL nlus shinning					

2 Designs: 2 Color Front and 1 Color Back or Sleeve

10-50	\$14.50	\$15.00	\$15.50	\$20.50	\$24.00
51-100	\$10.50	\$11.00	\$11.50	\$16.50	\$20.00
101-250	\$9.75	\$10.25	\$10.75	\$15.75	\$19.25
251-500	\$9.00	\$9.50	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$18.50

plus \$2.00 for 2XL and 3XL | plus shipping

3 Inch Stickers

Amount	Price	Per Sticker Price
50	\$55	\$1.10
100	\$77	\$0.77
250	\$143	\$0.57
500	\$253	\$0.51
1000	\$473	\$0.47

plus shipping

